...Bringing The /Market To Your Doorstep.
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Category Name

Beauty, Health & Hair
Phones & Accessories

Toys & Babies

Outdoor Fun & Sport Accessories
Automobiles & Motorcycles
Home & Office Accessories
Industrial and Scientific
Computer Software

Food & Beverages

Movies, Books & Music
Alcoholic Beverages

Beers

Vodka

Red Wine

Champagne & Sparkling Wine
Whiskey

Liquors

Food Categories

Grain Products

Dried Goods/Local Specialties
Fish and Sea Food

Red Meat

Fruits and berries

Coffee

Grocery

Bread and Pastries

Sausages

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

37



Category Name

Nut & Kernel

Canned Food

Milk and Eggs

Tea

Water/Juices/Drinks

Cheese

Vegetables and Greens

Tyres & Rims

Tyres Inflator & Guages Equipment
Car Interior & Exterior Accessories
Car Stickers

Car Covers

Other car Accessories

Mirrors

Car Electronics

Car Players & Radios

Car Alarm Systems & Security
Car Monitors

Car AC & Heaters

Car Cameras

Car GPS Systems

Car Power & Electronics

Hard Copy Books

Soft Copy Books

Music

Movies

Industrial Accessories
Scientific Accessories
Luggage & Travel Bags

Other Bags & Accessories

38

39

40

42

43

44

45

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

57

60

61

62

63

65

76

77

78

79

149

156

185

194



Category Name

Cosmetic Bags & Cases
Wallets & Card Holders
Luggage Covers
Passport Covers

Bag Parts & Accessories
Hair

Makeup

Eyes

Lips

Face

Makeup Tools

Health Care

Massage & Relaxation
Household Health Monitors
Chinese Medicine
Sanitizers

Skin Care

Moisturizers

Body Lotions

Body Oils

Face Treatments

Nail Art & Tools

Nail Polish & Glitters
Nail Drills & Dryers
Feminine Care

Sanitary Pads
Tampons

Panty Liners

Tattoos & Body Art Kits

Adult ltems

196

197

198

199

200

208

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

243

244

245

246

247

249



Category Name

Condoms

Lubricants

Vibrators

Mobile Phones

Android Phones

iPhones

Refurbished Phones

5G Phones

Phone Accessories

Phone Cases & Covers
Phone Cables

Phone Chargers

Power Bank

Phone Holder & Stands
Phone Screen Protectors
Phone Screen(LCDs)

Phone Batteries
Communication Equipment
Walkie Talkie

Fiber Optic Equipment
Communication Antennas
Swimming Pool Accessories
One-Piece Suits

Two-Piece Suits

Cycling

Bicycles

Cycling Accessories & Parts
Fishing

Fishing Reels

Fishing Accessories

250

251

252

377

378

379

381

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

403

404

406

407

408

409

410

412

413

417

418

419

431

432

433



Category Name
Fishing Lines
Fishing Rods
Fishing Tackle Boxes
Sportswears
Jerseys
Sports Shoes
Swimming Accessories
Sports Bags
Sport Accessories
Sport Equipment
Camping & Hiking
Hunting
Golfing
Fitness & Bodybuilding
Musical Instruments
Tools, Maintenance & Care
Code Readers & Scanning Tools
Diagnostic Tools
Car Washing Tools
Paint Care & Polishes
Other Maintenance Product
Motorcycle Accessories & Parts
Body & Frame Parts
Helmets & Protective Gear
Motorcycle Lighting Accessories
Other Motorcycle Accessories
Steering & Seat Covers
Car Floor Mats
Computer Accessories

CPUs

434

435

437

438

439

440

441

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

474

479

480

481

482



Category Name

Motherboards

Graphic Cards
Computer Batteries
Keyboards & Mice
Computers

Laptops & Accessories
Desktops & Accessories
Tablet Accessories
Security & Protection
Surveillance Items
Access Control Systems
Smoke Detectors
Safety Equipment
Alarms & Sensors

Door Intercom Systems
Storage Devices

USB Flash Drives
Memory Cards

Hard Drives & Accessories
SSDs

Printers

Laser Printers

Inkjet Printers

Printer Ink & Toners

Ink Cartridges

Printer Accessories
Computer Networking
Routers

Network Cards

Networking Tools

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

491

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

507

508

509

510

512

513

514

515

516

517

519



Category Name

Solar System & Accessories
Inverters & Accessories

Inverter Batteries & Accessories
Charge Controllers

Tv & Home Theaters
Televisions & Accessories

Home Theater Systems

TV Decoders

Camera & Photo Accessories
Digital Cameras & Accessories
Camcorders & Accessories
Camera Drones & Accessories
Photo Studio Supplies

Portable Speakers

Earphones & Headphones
Microphones
Virtual/Augmented Reality Device
Smart Devices

Smart Home Appliances

Smart Wearable Accessories
Smart Remote Controls

Video Games

Playstation

Nintendo

Xbox

Top Games

Tailoring Materials & Accessories
Fabric & Sewing Supplies
Needle Arts & Craft

Stamps

520

521

523

524

527

528

529

532

533

534

535

536

538

540

541

544

545

546

548

549

550

553

554

555

556

557

559

560

561

562



Category Name

Home Decor

Painting & Calligraphy
Wall Stickers

Figurines & Miniatures
Wall Clocks

Home Textiles

Cushions

Curtains

Bedding Set

Body Towels

Parties & Events Accessories
Balloons

Artificial & Dried Flowers
Gift Bags & Boxes

Home Storage

Storage Boxes & Bins
Laundry Baskets
Makeup Organizers
Household Items
Umbrellas

Bathroom Scales
Sweepers & Mops

Dust Covers

Kitchen

Bakeware

Drinkware

Kitchen Tools & Gadgets
Kitchen Knives & Accessories
Garden Supplies

Watering & Irrigation Kits

564

565

566

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

595



Category Name

Flower Pots & Planters
Repellents

Garden Water Timers
Furniture

Home Furniture

Office Furniture

Outdoor Furniture

Home Tools

Measurement & Analysis Tools
Hand Tools

Power Tools

Garden Tools

Tools Sets

Indoor Lighting

Ceiling Lights

Pendant Lights

Downlights

Chandeliers

Wall Lamps

Night Light

Welding & Soldering Equipment
Welding & Soldering Equipment
Machine Tools & Accessories
Woodworking Machinery
Tools Sets & Storage Items
LED Lighting

LED Strips

LED Downlight

LED Panel Light

LED Spotlights

596

597

598

599

600

601

602

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

626



Category Name

LED Bar Lights

Home Improvement
Electrical Equipment Supplies
Wall Switches & Sockets
Kitchen & Bath Fixtures
Pumps

Outdoor Lighting

Flashlights

Solar Lamps

Floodlights

String Lights

Underwater Light

Bathroom Fixtures

Doors, Gates, Windows & Rails
Heating, Cooling & Vents Systems
Toys & Hobbies

All Purpose Toys

Game Collection Cards
Children Stickers

Blocks Toys

Remote Control Helicopters
Remote Control Cars

Mother & Baby Items

Baby Backpacks & Carriers
Breast Pumps

Baby Souvenirs

Baby(0-3 Years Old)

Baby Rompers

Baby Clothing Set

Baby Feeding Accessories

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

640

641

642

643

644

649

650

652

655

656

658

660

661

662

663

664

665

666



Category Name

Baby Accessories

Baby Bedding set

Baby Teething Items
Tablets

Educational Tablets

Android Tablets

iPads

Power Generators & Accessories
Building Materials

Walkers

Swings, Jumpers & Bouncers
Fashion

Women's Fashion

Women Jewelry

Women's Shoes & Flats
Women's Dresses

Women's Underwear & Sleepwear
Women's Bags

Women's Clothes

Wedding Accessories
Maternity Clothing

Women's Swimwear
Women's Glasses

women's Hats

Men's Fashion

Men's Jewelry

Men's Shoes & Flats

Men's Accessories

Men's T-shirt

Men's Underwear & Sleepwear

667

669

670

693

694

695

696

697

698

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720



Category Name

Men's Glasses

Men's Hat

Men's Bags

Children's Fashion
Boy's Fashion

Girl's Fashion
Watches

Women's Watches
Men's Watches

Men's Denim & Chinos
Children's Bags
Children's Shoes
Children's Watches
Fashion Accessories
Crocs

Sneakers & Boots
Backpacks

Ring Lights

Menstrual Cups
Feminine Washes
Contraceptives

Sun Protection Factor(SPF)
Serums

Oral Care

Dental Care Kits
Toothpaste & Toothbrushes
Dental Floss & Picks
Teeth Whiteners
Fragrances

Men's Fragrance

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752



Category Name

Women's Fragrance
Children's Fragrance
Hair Accessories
Human Hair

Human Blend

Wigs & Accessories
Shampoo & Conditioner
Hair Cutting & Styling Tools
Scanners

Projectors

Office Supplies

Solar Panels

Generator Set

Diesel Generator

Petrol Generator

Feather

753

754

755

756

757

758

759

760

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768



