

Category Name	ID
Beauty, Health & Hair	3
Phones & Accessories	4
Toys & Babies	5
Outdoor Fun & Sport Accessories	6
Automobiles & Motorcycles	7
Home & Office Accessories	9
Industrial and Scientific	15
Computer Software	16
Food & Beverages	17
Movies, Books & Music	18
Alcoholic Beverages	20
Beers	21
Vodka	22
Red Wine	23
Champagne & Sparkling Wine	24
Whiskey	25
Liquors	26
Food Categories	27
Grain Products	28
Dried Goods/Local Specialties	29
Fish and Sea Food	30
Red Meat	31
Fruits and berries	32
Coffee	33
Grocery	34
Bread and Pastries	36
Sausages	37

Category Name	ID
Nut & Kernel	38
Canned Food	39
Milk and Eggs	40
Tea	42
Water/Juices/Drinks	43
Cheese	44
Vegetables and Greens	45
Tyres & Rims	47
Tyres Inflator & Guages Equipment	48
Car Interior & Exterior Accessories	49
Car Stickers	50
Car Covers	51
Other car Accessories	52
Mirrors	53
Car Electronics	54
Car Players & Radios	55
Car Alarm Systems & Security	57
Car Monitors	60
Car AC & Heaters	61
Car Cameras	62
Car GPS Systems	63
Car Power & Electronics	65
Hard Copy Books	76
Soft Copy Books	77
Music	78
Movies	79
Industrial Accessories	149
Scientific Accessories	156
Luggage & Travel Bags	185
Other Bags & Accessories	194

Category Name	ID
Cosmetic Bags & Cases	196
Wallets & Card Holders	197
Luggage Covers	198
Passport Covers	199
Bag Parts & Accessories	200
Hair	208
Makeup	223
Eyes	224
Lips	225
Face	226
Makeup Tools	227
Health Care	228
Massage & Relaxation	229
Household Health Monitors	230
Chinese Medicine	231
Sanitizers	232
Skin Care	233
Moisturizers	234
Body Lotions	235
Body Oils	236
Face Treatments	237
Nail Art & Tools	238
Nail Polish & Glitters	239
Nail Drills & Dryers	240
Feminine Care	243
Sanitary Pads	244
Tampons	245
Panty Liners	246
Tattoos & Body Art Kits	247
Adult Items	249

Category Name	ID
Condoms	250
Lubricants	251
Vibrators	252
Mobile Phones	377
Android Phones	378
iPhones	379
Refurbished Phones	381
5G Phones	383
Phone Accessories	384
Phone Cases & Covers	385
Phone Cables	386
Phone Chargers	387
Power Bank	388
Phone Holder & Stands	389
Phone Screen Protectors	390
Phone Screen(LCDs)	403
Phone Batteries	404
Communication Equipment	406
Walkie Talkie	407
Fiber Optic Equipment	408
Communication Antennas	409
Swimming Pool Accessories	410
One-Piece Suits	412
Two-Piece Suits	413
Cycling	417
Bicycles	418
Cycling Accessories & Parts	419
Fishing	431
Fishing Reels	432
Fishing Accessories	433

Category Name	ID
Fishing Lines	434
Fishing Rods	435
Fishing Tackle Boxes	437
Sportswears	438
Jerseys	439
Sports Shoes	440
Swimming Accessories	441
Sports Bags	443
Sport Accessories	444
Sport Equipment	445
Camping & Hiking	446
Hunting	447
Golfing	448
Fitness & Bodybuilding	449
Musical Instruments	450
Tools, Maintenance & Care	460
Code Readers & Scanning Tools	461
Diagnostic Tools	462
Car Washing Tools	463
Paint Care & Polishes	464
Other Maintenance Product	465
Motorcycle Accessories & Parts	466
Body & Frame Parts	467
Helmets & Protective Gear	468
Motorcycle Lighting Accessories	469
Other Motorcycle Accessories	474
Steering & Seat Covers	479
Car Floor Mats	480
Computer Accessories	481
CPUs	482

Category Name	ID
Motherboards	483
Graphic Cards	484
Computer Batteries	485
Keyboards & Mice	486
Computers	487
Laptops & Accessories	488
Desktops & Accessories	489
Tablet Accessories	491
Security & Protection	495
Surveillance Items	496
Access Control Systems	497
Smoke Detectors	498
Safety Equipment	499
Alarms & Sensors	500
Door Intercom Systems	501
Storage Devices	502
USB Flash Drives	503
Memory Cards	504
Hard Drives & Accessories	505
SSDs	507
Printers	508
Laser Printers	509
Inkjet Printers	510
Printer Ink & Toners	512
Ink Cartridges	513
Printer Accessories	514
Computer Networking	515
Routers	516
Network Cards	517
Networking Tools	519

Category Name	ID
Solar System & Accessories	520
Inverters & Accessories	521
Inverter Batteries & Accessories	523
Charge Controllers	524
Tv & Home Theaters	527
Televisions & Accessories	528
Home Theater Systems	529
TV Decoders	532
Camera & Photo Accessories	533
Digital Cameras & Accessories	534
Camcorders & Accessories	535
Camera Drones & Accessories	536
Photo Studio Supplies	538
Portable Speakers	540
Earphones & Headphones	541
Microphones	544
Virtual/Augmented Reality Device	545
Smart Devices	546
Smart Home Appliances	548
Smart Wearable Accessories	549
Smart Remote Controls	550
Video Games	553
Playstation	554
Nintendo	555
Xbox	556
Top Games	557
Tailoring Materials & Accessories	559
Fabric & Sewing Supplies	560
Needle Arts & Craft	561
Stamps	562

Category Name	ID
Home Decor	564
Painting & Calligraphy	565
Wall Stickers	566
Figurines & Miniatures	568
Wall Clocks	569
Home Textiles	570
Cushions	571
Curtains	572
Bedding Set	573
Body Towels	574
Parties & Events Accessories	575
Balloons	577
Artificial & Dried Flowers	578
Gift Bags & Boxes	579
Home Storage	580
Storage Boxes & Bins	581
Laundry Baskets	582
Makeup Organizers	583
Household Items	584
Umbrellas	585
Bathroom Scales	586
Sweepers & Mops	587
Dust Covers	588
Kitchen	589
Bakeware	590
Drinkware	591
Kitchen Tools & Gadgets	592
Kitchen Knives & Accessories	593
Garden Supplies	594
Watering & Irrigation Kits	595

Category Name	ID
Flower Pots & Planters	596
Repellents	597
Garden Water Timers	598
Furniture	599
Home Furniture	600
Office Furniture	601
Outdoor Furniture	602
Home Tools	604
Measurement & Analysis Tools	605
Hand Tools	606
Power Tools	607
Garden Tools	608
Tools Sets	609
Indoor Lighting	610
Ceiling Lights	611
Pendant Lights	612
Downlights	613
Chandeliers	614
Wall Lamps	615
Night Light	616
Welding & Soldering Equipment	617
Welding & Soldering Equipment	618
Machine Tools & Accessories	619
Woodworking Machinery	620
Tools Sets & Storage Items	621
LED Lighting	622
LED Strips	623
LED Downlight	624
LED Panel Light	625
LED Spotlights	626

Category Name	ID
LED Bar Lights	627
Home Improvement	628
Electrical Equipment Supplies	629
Wall Switches & Sockets	630
Kitchen & Bath Fixtures	631
Pumps	632
Outdoor Lighting	633
Flashlights	634
Solar Lamps	635
Floodlights	636
String Lights	637
Underwater Light	638
Bathroom Fixtures	640
Doors, Gates, Windows & Rails	641
Heating, Cooling & Vents Systems	642
Toys & Hobbies	643
All Purpose Toys	644
Game Collection Cards	649
Children Stickers	650
Blocks Toys	652
Remote Control Helicopters	655
Remote Control Cars	656
Mother & Baby Items	658
Baby Backpacks & Carriers	660
Breast Pumps	661
Baby Souvenirs	662
Baby(0-3 Years Old)	663
Baby Rompers	664
Baby Clothing Set	665
Baby Feeding Accessories	666

Category Name	ID
Baby Accessories	667
Baby Bedding set	669
Baby Teething Items	670
Tablets	693
Educational Tablets	694
Android Tablets	695
iPads	696
Power Generators & Accessories	697
Building Materials	698
Walkers	700
Swings, Jumpers & Bouncers	701
Fashion	702
Women's Fashion	703
Women Jewelry	704
Women's Shoes & Flats	705
Women's Dresses	706
Women's Underwear & Sleepwear	707
Women's Bags	708
Women's Clothes	709
Wedding Accessories	710
Maternity Clothing	711
Women's Swimwear	712
Women's Glasses	713
women's Hats	714
Men's Fashion	715
Men's Jewelry	716
Men's Shoes & Flats	717
Men's Accessories	718
Men's T-shirt	719
Men's Underwear & Sleepwear	720

Category Name	ID
Men's Glasses	721
Men's Hat	722
Men's Bags	723
Children's Fashion	724
Boy's Fashion	725
Girl's Fashion	726
Watches	727
Women's Watches	730
Men's Watches	731
Men's Denim & Chinos	732
Children's Bags	733
Children's Shoes	734
Children's Watches	735
Fashion Accessories	736
Crocs	737
Sneakers & Boots	738
Backpacks	739
Ring Lights	740
Menstrual Cups	741
Feminine Washes	742
Contraceptives	743
Sun Protection Factor(SPF)	744
Serums	745
Oral Care	746
Dental Care Kits	747
Toothpaste & Toothbrushes	748
Dental Floss & Picks	749
Teeth Whiteners	750
Fragrances	751
Men's Fragrance	752

Category Name	ID
Women's Fragrance	753
Children's Fragrance	754
Hair Accessories	755
Human Hair	756
Human Blend	757
Wigs & Accessories	758
Shampoo & Conditioner	759
Hair Cutting & Styling Tools	760
Scanners	761
Projectors	762
Office Supplies	763
Solar Panels	764
Generator Set	765
Diesel Generator	766
Petrol Generator	767
Feather	768